VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 2
Auditor of Public Accounts

Item 2 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Legislative Evaluation and Review (78300)

Financial and Compliance Audits (78301)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$14,927,713

$14,927,713

$13,076,429

$1,851,284

$14,927,713

$14,927,713

$13,076,429

$1,851,284




	2020 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 2
	Auditor of Public Accounts


